The Multifunctional LED-Display Board
ALGE D-LINE
Excellent visual display board for data like:
The  ALGE D-LINE series is very universally usable numeric display board. It is possible to control it
directly from ALGE timing devices as well as from other devices by RS 232 interface.
Additionally, it is possible to show the time of day or use it as simple stand alone stopwatch. If a
DCF or GPS radio receiver and a temperature sensor is purchased with the LED display board,
during a sports event the run-time is shown, otherwise the board shows alternatively time and/or

height)
?
Figure-
height
Height Width Depth
Distance
between
hangers
Maximal
current on
12V side
Reading
Distance
[A] [m]
Indoor Models:
D-LINE57-I-6-E0 6 57 130 500 60 200 0,9 25
D-LINE100-I-6-E0 6 100 180 800 60 500 0,9 50
D-LINE150-I-6-E0 6 150 250 956 60 556 0,9 75
D-LINE250-I-6-E0 6 250 350 1493 60 1093 2,9 125
D-LINE450-I-6-E0 6 450 600 2490 60 2090 4,5 225
D-LINE600-I-6-E0 6 600 800 3400 60 3000 5,9 270
Outdoor Models:
D-LINE150-O-6-E0 6 150 250 956 60 556 0,9 75
D-LINE250-O-6-E0 6 250 350 1493 60 1093 2,9 125
D-LINE450-O-6-E0 6 450 600 2490 60 2090 4,5 225
D-LINE600-O-6-E0 6 600 800 3400 60 3000 5,9 270
[mm]
Amount
of
Digits